1) Application Form-       500.00 /= 
2) Security money-    5000.00/= 
3) Water Meter-           4700.00/= (It will change with market price) 
4)Connection Charge-   2000.00/= 

ÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑÑ 
          Total -              12,200.00 Tk (Twelve Thousand and Two Hundred) 

Online bank for paying water bill (32 nos.): 
Agronin Bank, Basik Bank, First Security Islami Bank, IFIC Bank, Mercantile Bank, Janata Bank, 
Mutual Trust bank, National Credit and Commerce Bank, One Bank, Standard Bank, Premier 
Bank, Basic Bank Ltd, Pubali Bank, Brac Bank Ltd, Social Islami Bank, Dhaka Bank Ltd, South East

[...]

employee of Dhaka WASA also believes that someday there will not be a single person with 
water problems left in Dhaka city, and for which Dhaka WASA has undertaken a wide-ranging 
work project. In light of this, currently Dhaka WASA, with the help of French Development 
Agency (AFD) and European Union, establishing about three thousand seven hundred 
seventy-seven (3,777) water connections in Dhaka city slums. If home and foreign 
development organizations continue with their support, then, without a doubt, Dhaka WASA 
will be able to successfully achive the goal.  

E-Governance in Dhaka WASA 
Computerization / Automation of Dhaka WASA